Combining a sleek, modern aesthetic with industrial-grade durability, the GSC3560 and GSC3565 Smart Outdoor Intercoms
provide the ultimate audio and video intercom solution for emergency response and device control in high-demand
environments, including schools, residential communities, and SMBs. Engineered with a durable metal casing, the entire
unit—including the GSC3565 lens area—is IP66 and IK10 rated, guaranteeing communication even in harsh environments.
Its versatile port array and PoE support allow you to seamlessly link other terminal devices into one unified security network.
Comprehensive cloud-based management provides an ideal solution for remote control and intelligent maintenance,
allowing you to process alarm events, view unlock records, and monitor live video in real time.
GSC3560 & GSC3565

Localization Multilingual English, German, Italian, French, Spanish, Portuguese, Russian, Chinese
www.grandstream.com GSC3560 / GSC3565 V5.0
Ordering Information
Item Description
GSC Intercom GSC3560 Smart Outdoor Intercom (Audio intercom)
GSC3565 Smart Outdoor Intercom (Video intercom)
Accessories GSC356X-PM Pole-mount Kit
GSC356X-FM Flush-mount Kit
+1-617-566-9300
Visit Product Video